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il i movtesoviernam —Based on Gallup poll approval ratings  (Question: Do'you approve of the way Nixon is handling his job?)
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%= The Gallup Poll

< Nixon’s Popularity Slide Levels at27%
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:i“eided in their opinion.

. By George Gallup -

# PRINCETON, N.J—Presi-
nine - week
23;@0\&1141@1}1([ in popularity has
#%eveled off at his low point
B N 5 . .

WPl 27 “per ‘cent approval -in
sethe latest nationwide survey.
23 majority of 63 per cent
sllisapprove .of the Presi-
sMlent’s performance in office
=while 10 per cent are unde-

* Until the 1atest survey, the

President’s approval rating.
had declined  steadily since
mid-Augusﬂt,[When his rating.
stood at. '38 " per cent ap:
" proval. B

sents a drop of 41 percent-

high point of 68 per cent ap-
proval, recorded in a survey
taken following'the Vietnam
peace settlement in January.

Following is the question

The. current rating: repre-

By Ken Burgess—The Washington Post

askéd‘ft-o determine approval -

or disapproval of the incum-
bent . President ‘since ‘the
Roosevelt years:

Do you approve‘ or disap-
- -prove of the way Mr. Nizon is
; : : ‘handling his job as President?
age points from Mr, Nixon’s . g 1

. Here are the nationa] find-
ings, with the trend since
mid-August:

Dis- No
Approve approve Opinion
OV 225 . oy iy 27% 63% 10%
Oct, 19-22 ..... 27
ct. 68 ... .. 30 57 13
Sept. 21-24 ..., 32 59 9
Sept. 7-10 ...,.. 35 55 10
Aug. 1719 [0 38 54 8

All persons in the latest
survey were also asked to
indicate how strongly they
approve or disapprove of
Mr.. Nixon’s handling of his
job.

The results show only 15
per cent of the total sample

a*pproViﬁg strongly. In con-
trast, about three times as

‘many, 44 per cent, say they

- disapprove strongly.

Here
asked:

How strongly would you say
You approve (disapprove)—
very strongly or not so strong-
ly?

The latest results:

is 'the' question

Strong approval ...... .......... . 15%

Mild “approval 3 ET e
. . (Total approval: 27%)

No opinion ... 10

Mild disapproval ..... 19

Strong disapproval . 44

(Total disapprovai: 63%) "
The findings reported to-
day are based on a national
survey of 1,550 adults, 18 and
older, interviewed in person
in more than 300 scientifical-
ly selected localities during
the period Nov. 2-5.
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